



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1996 of 2023

Krishna Kumar **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh

<u>21.08.2024</u>	Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ajeet Singh, GA for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the third week of October 2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge